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ЗАКРЕПЛЕНИЕ  УЧЕБНЫХ КАБИНЕТОВ НА ТРЕТЬЮ ЧЕТВЕРТЬ 

2020-2021 УЧЕБНОГО ГОДА  
 

          Класс  Классный руководитель Кабинет  

1.    1А Алексеенко Светлана Викторовна №304б 

2.  1Б Романова Татьяна Сергеевна №303б 

3.  1В Смольникова Людмила Евгеньевна №302б 

4.  1Г Леганькова Елена Александровна №301б 

5.  1Д Кубитович Юлия Анатольевна №317б 

6.  1Е Ильина Анастасия Александровна №316б 

7.  1И Федосеенко Альбина Александровна №315б 

8.  2А Васильева Елена Александровна №306б 

9.  2Б Балабон Александра Николаевна №307б 

10.  2В Черепанова Алена Александровна №308б 

11.  2Г Ведмедь Вера Юрьевна №309б 

12.  2Д Макарова Наталья Николаевна №310б 

13.  2Е Шилина Татьяна Витальевна №311б 

14.  2И Михайлова Анастасия Анатольевна №312б 

15.  3А Крюкова Марина Владимировна №206б 

16.  3Б Костромитина Надежда Геннадьевна №207б 

17.  3В Селищан Анна Викторовна №208б 

18.  3Г Пыжова Валерия Александровна №210б 

19.  3Д Долгополова Светлана Сергеевна №211б 



          Класс  Классный руководитель Кабинет  

20.  3Е Основина Галина Анатольевна №212б 

21.  4А Гущина Елизавета Алексеевна №203б 

22.  4Б Самойлова Ирина Александровна №202б 

23.  4В Александрова Людмила Николаевна №215б 

24.  4Г Русакова Ольга Сергеевна №216б 

25.  4Д Мишина Татьяна Игоревна №217б 

26.  4Е Сумина Екатерина Аркадьевна №209б 

27.  5А Сирина Валерия Эдуардовна №306 

28.  5Б Шипицына Ольга Васильевна №307 

29.  5В Прошкина Ольга Владимировна №312 

30.  5Г Муфтахутдинов Андрей Михайлович №108Б 

31.  5Д Кокарева Галина Владимировна №310 

32.  5Е Кадырова Фатима Тукаевна №308 

33.  5И Попова Ангелина Анатольевна №309 

34.  6А Макарова Анна Алексеевна №217 

35.  6Б Габдрахманов Илья Ренатович №216 

36.  6В Калугина Елена Анатольевна №202 

37.  6Г Семина Юлия Вадимовна №215 

38.  6Д Моисеев Александр Анатольевич №212 

39.  6Е Басанова Алиса Ильдусовна №317 

40.  7А Пасько Ольга Геннадьевна №206 

41.  7Б Жидкова Екатерина Вадимовна №207 

42.  7В Якимова Юлия Евгеньевна №208 

43.  7Г Орлова Татьяна Равильевна №209 

44.  7Д Хорошилова Юлия Викторовна №210 

45.  7Е Семенищева Ольга Петровна №211 

46.  8А Чудинова Светлана Сергеевна №106 



          Класс  Классный руководитель Кабинет  

47.  8Б Абдулхаева Гульнара Салимьяновна №107 

48.  8В Королева Наталья Владимировна №316 

49.  8Г Борейко Юлия Олеговна №108 

50.  8Д Агеева Юлия Александровна №112 

51.  9А Русакова Ольга Анатольевна №305 

52.  9Б Дюкова Мария Анатольевна №201 

53.  9В Тюменцева Анна Яковлевна №103 

54.  9Г Воробьева Анастасия Александровна №301 

55.  9Д Рысмухамбетова Зарина Хазизовна №314 

56.  9Е Бутина Наталья Геннадьевна №315 

57.  9И Пивень Валентина Григорьевна №114 

58.  10А Русина Светлана Степановна №104 

59.  10Б Аминова  Ольга Викторовна  №109 

60.  10В Шагидулина Вероника Рафитовна №110 

61.  10Г Чебыкина Галина Юрьевна  №115 

62.  10Д Стерхова Наталья Ивановна №203 

63.  11А Никитина Елена Юрьевна №101 

64.  11Б Вартапетова Оксана Борисовна №303 

65.  11В Тулей Анна Васильевна №302 

66.  11Г Бабанова Ольга Юрьевна  №109Б 

67.  11Д Матросова Татьяна Викторовна Конф.зал 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Сирина Валерия Эдуардовна 5 А 306 

Бакирова Диана Наримановна 5 Б 307 

Прошкина Ольга Владимировна 5 В 312 

Муфтахутдинов Андрей Михайлович 5 Г 108б 

Кокарева Галина Владимировна 5 Д 310 

Кадырова Фатима Тукаевна 5 Е 308 

Попова Ангелина Анатольевна 5И 309 

Макарова Анна Алексеевна 6 А 217 

Габдарахманов Илья Ринатович 6 Б 216 

Калугина Елена Анатольевна 6 В 202 

Сёмина Юлия Вадимовна 6 Г 215 

Моисеев Александр Анатольевич 6 Д 212 

Басанова Алиса Ильдусовна 6 Е 317 

Пасько Ольга Геннадьевна 7 А 206 

Жидкова Екатерина Вадимовна 7 Б 207 

Якимова Юлия Евгеньевна 7 В 208 

Орлова Татьяна Равильевна 7 Г 209 

Хорошилова Юлия Викторовна 7 Д 210 

Семенищева Ольга Петровна 7 Е 211 

Чудинова Светлана Сергеевна 8 А 106 

Абдулхаева Гульнара Салимьяновна 8 Б 107 

Королева Наталья Владимировна 8 В 316 

Борейко Юлия Олеговна 8 Г 108 

Агеева Юлия Александровна 8 Д 112 

Русакова Ольга Анатольевна 9 А 305 

Дюкова Мария Анатольевна 9 Б 201 

Тюменцева Анна Яковлевна 9 В 103 

Воробьева Анастасия Александровна 9 Г 301 

Рысмухамбетова Зарина Хазизовна 9 Д 314 

Бутина Наталья Геннадьевна 9 Е 315 

Пивень Валентина Григорьевна 9 И 114 

Русина Светлана Степановна 10 А 104 

Аминова  Ольга Викторовна 10 Б 109 

Шагидулина Вероника Рафитовна 10 В 110 

Чебыкина Галина Юрьевна 10 Г 115 

Стерхова Наталья Ивановна 10Д 203 

Никитина Елена Юрьевна 11 А 101 

Вартапетова Оксана Борисовна 11 Б 303 

Тулей Анна Васильевна 11 В 302 

Бабанова Ольга Юрьевна 11Г 109б 

Матросова Татьяна Викторовна 11Д Конф.зал 


